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IEEE802.3 10BASE-T; IEEE802.3i 10Base-T;IEEE802.3u;100Base-TX/FX; IEEE802.3ab 1000Base- T;
IEEES802.3z 1000Base-X ; IEEE802.3x

FL

fMAMME: 4F POE: DC12-52V, POE: DC48-57V
AT - R (ki)
BRI R (IR ): 5000A(8/20us)
XN B 4.0A R, SR SAE R

PR

Ah5T: P40 BifFagk

245 DIN 5k, BEREXZeat

MR NEBIA AR, TRRFRE IR
RsF: 120%95%40.5mm (K x % x &)

#E& : 0.45Kg

TAEHEL

TAElRE : -40 ~85°C (40~ 185°F)  f#iffifE : -40 ~85°C (-40 ~185°F)
FERHRE © 5% ~ 95%( TokEdR)

(ERI27N

Shock : IEC 60068-2-27

Freefall : IEC 60068-2-32

Vibration : IEC 60068-2-6

EMI : FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

EMC : IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD) : 8KV ffiliiiit e, | +15kV 23k,
IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS) : 10V/m(80 ~ 1000MHz)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT) : Bk : £4KV ; £dladk : £2kV
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge) : FLJFZL : £4kV CM/%2kV DM ; #dELk : +2kv
IEC(EN)61000-4-6( §44if5 'S ) : 3V(10kHz ~ 150kHz),10V(150kHz ~ 80MHz)
IEC(EN)61000-4-16( H:A5(%F ) : 30V cont. 300V,1s
IEC(EN )61000-4-8

NI

JEILIALE : CE. FCC. RoHS. IS09001: 2008 TAZHBAMVFRIIE . AZeiftainik 5
24z UL508

MTBF

45 300,000 /N
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P S YHD11G
TIRHLO 1
TIREN 1
POE X ¥§¥ X
AR FELFuI: 1000BaseFX Ui (SFP/SC/FC/ST RJi%k)
= RJ45 ¥fil1: 10/100/1000BaseT (X) HFMEM, 4= /FEMN T MDI/MDI-X Hi&R,
MHAES : —&
S ¢ 20Gbps
EHEHELZE ¢ 14.132Mpps
U MAC % : 2K
PR E BN : 1M
HEIRINR] : <3us
TSR - R
kg (BW
— TRFERET P
LED b7 HJRfE R © PWR

B4R« BHL 6H (Link/ACT)

V2255 M

OOOCOOTOOd

& &
OOoOOo
8 8

Saht

B

31 / 32




